
Ð›ÑŽÐ±Ð¾Ð²Ñ‚Ð°	Ð²	Ð³Ñ€Ð°Ð´Ð°	Ð​ÐºÑ‚ÑŒÐ¾Ñ€
Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​ÑŠÐº	(Cast)
Ugo	Tognazzi https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ugo-tognazzi-55468/movies
Raimondo	Vianello https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/raimondo-vianello-1243816/movies
ÐœÐ°Ñ€ÐºÐ¾
Ð¤ÐµÑ€ÐµÑ€Ð¸

https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BC%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%BA%D0%BE-
%D1%84%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B8-53018/movies

Valeria	Moriconi https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/valeria-moriconi-462683/movies
Antonio	Cifariello https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonio-cifariello-3619425/movies
Mara	Berni https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mara-berni-3845237/movies
Luisella	Boni https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luisella-boni-3840482/movies
Cristina	Grado https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cristina-grado-3697537/movies
Lidia	Venturini https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lidia-venturini-3832050/movies
Maresa	Gallo https://bg.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maresa-gallo-3846803/movies
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